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  ROUND NON-METALLIC FLOOR BOX COVERS

   Replacement Covers and Carpet Flanges - Nonmetallic
  Clear Polycarbonate Carpet Flange

Catalog #: 6233

O.D.:
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

RACO® Nonmetallic floor box covers and flanges provide a quick, simple method of completing floor box installation on carpeted floor
N/A

RACO® Nonmetallic carpet flanges and covers are available in gray or ivory finish
Covers are outfitted with duplex flaps that automatically close when not in use, preventing breakage and eliminating trip hazard
Cover design keeps debris out when receptacles are not in use
Hubbell® RACO® carpet flanges and covers install quickly and easily with provided screws
3-service floor box cover with duplex flap, two 1/2" dia low-voltage knockouts. Each low-voltage knockout can accommodate up to (1) 25 pair telephone cable or (1) 50 wire data
communication cable NOTE: Brass cover is not 3-service

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

5-1/4 in.
0.050
5.25
0.40
5.25

PACKAGING
15
15
Yes
5.00
8.25
5.12
6.50
0.90
4200
050169062333
50050169062338
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