

ROUND NON-METALLIC FLOOR BOX COVERS

Replacement Covers and Carpet Flanges - Nonmetallic Clear Polycarbonate Carpet Flange

A93





Catalog #: 6233

APPLICATIONS

RACO® Nonmetallic floor box covers and flanges provide a quick, simple method of completing floor box installation on carpeted floor

PRODUCT FEATURES

RACO® Nonmetallic carpet flanges and covers are available in gray or ivory finish

Covers are outfitted with duplex flaps that automatically close when not in use, preventing breakage and eliminating trip hazard Cover design keeps debris out when receptacles are not in use

Hubbell® RACO® carpet flanges and covers install quickly and easily with provided screws

3-service floor box cover with duplex flap, two 1/2" dia low-voltage knockouts. Each low-voltage knockout can accommodate up to (1) 25 pair telephone cable or (1) 50 wire data communication cable NOTE: Brass cover is not 3-service

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

O.D.:	5-1/4 in.
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.050
Product Length (in.):	5.25
Product Width (in.):	0.40
Product Height (in.):	5.25

PACKAGING

Minimum Pack Qty.:	15
Std. Pkg.:	15
Product UPC-A Labeled:	Yes
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):	5.00
Ship Carton Length (in.):	8.25
Ship Carton Width (in.):	5.12
Ship Carton Height (in.):	6.50
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):	0.90
Pallet Qty:	4200
LIDC Number:	05016

050169062333 50050169062338 UPC Number: 12of5: